PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW309 - PW3 Hi-Vis

Executive Vest

Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Warp
Knit 124¢g

Product information

The PW3 executive vest has a stylish design and
combines the premium features of our PW3
range, including HiVisTex Pro tape, with the
practicality of pockets for those situations when
a jacket may be too warm. A clear detachable
ID pocket for security passes and cards
complements this unique garment.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2
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PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and
a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex
Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented
heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to
the latest international high visibility standards
for complete protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features
- Lightweight and comfortable

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for
added visibility

- Front zip opening for easy access
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone and pen holder pocket

- Detachable ID pocket
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PORTWEST

PW309 - PW3 Hi-Vis Executive Vest
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23668-01/E00-00

Wash Care

BRI
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW3090BRS
PW3090BRM
PW3090BRL
PW3090BRXL
PW3090BRXXL
PW3090BRXXXL
PW3090BR4XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

MAX
50x

Weight(Kg)
0.2760
0.2840
0.2860
0.3000
0.3020
0.3160
0.3220

Cubic(m?®)
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662

EAN13

5036108381814
5036108381807
5036108381791
5036108381821
5036108381838
5036108381845
5036108381784

DUN14

15036108866431
15036108866424
15036108866417
15036108866448
15036108866455
15036108866462
15036108866400
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