

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW309 - PW3 Hi-Vis

**Executive Vest** 

**Collection:** PW3 High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Warp

Knit 124q

#### **Product information**

The PW3 executive vest has a stylish design and combines the premium features of our PW3 range, including HiVisTex Pro tape, with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a jacket may be too warm. A clear detachable ID pocket for security passes and cards complements this unique garment.

#### **Standards**

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2



## **PW3 High Visibility**

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete protection.

# **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

#### **Features**

- · Lightweight and comfortable
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Front zip opening for easy access
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone and pen holder pocket
- Detachable ID pocket





#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW309 - PW3 Hi-Vis Executive Vest Commodity Code: 6110309100

**Test House** 

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23668-01/E00-00

### **Wash Care**



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
PW309OBRS	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2760	0.0662	5036108381814	15036108866431
PW309OBRM	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2840	0.0662	5036108381807	15036108866424
PW309OBRL	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2860	0.0662	5036108381791	15036108866417
PW309OBRXL	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.3000	0.0662	5036108381821	15036108866448
PW309OBRXXL	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.3020	0.0662	5036108381838	15036108866455
PW309OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.3160	0.0662	5036108381845	15036108866462
PW309OBR4XL	Orange/Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.3220	0.0662	5036108381784	15036108866400

